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larger numbers and greater resources.
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Conducted 11/01/21 - 11/04/21
1086 Respondents

* Likely General Election Voters

* Response Rate: 1.45%

* Margin of Error: 2.98%
 Confidence: 95%

* Response Distribution: 50%

* Methodology: TheTrafalgarGroup.org/Polling-Methodology




3

TRAFAL

Immigratioq - Border

t

With the ongoing immigration crisis—including migrant caravans, human CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
trafficking, and drug smuggling—do you believe the Biden Administration should
close the southern border until a solution is reached?

Unsure
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TRAFAL

Immigration — Border (w/o unsure)

t

With the ongoing immigration crisis—including migrant caravans, human I:“s_— CONVENTION of STATES ACTION

trafficking, and drug smuggling—do you believe the Biden Administration should
close the southern border until a solution is reached? (without unsure)
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TRAFAL

Immigration — Border (Democrats)

t

With the ongoing immigration crisis—including migrant caravans, human I:“s_— CONVENTION of STATES ACTION

trafficking, and drug smuggling—do you believe the Biden Administration should
close the southern border until a solution is reached?

Unsure 19.0%
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Immigratioq — Border (GOP)

With the ongoing immigration crisis—including migrant caravans, human
trafficking, and drug smuggling—do you believe the Biden Administration should

close the southern border until a solution is reached?

Unsure
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100.0%
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Immigratioq — Border (No Party/Othe

With the ongoing immigration crisis—including migrant caravans, human I:“s_— CONVENTION of STATES ACTION

trafficking, and drug smuggling—do you believe the Biden Administration should
close the southern border until a solution is reached?

Unsure 16.6%
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Border Families — 450K 5 —
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How do feel about the Biden Administration’s considering paying families of illegal CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
immigrants separated at the southern border $450,000 each for “psychological
trauma”?

Strongly Approve

Approve 18.7% Approve

66.9% Disapprove

Disapprove

Strongly Disapprove

No Opinion 14.4%

10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0%
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TRAFAL

Border Families — 450K (w/o no opini

How do feel about the Biden Administration’s considering paying families of illegal I:“s_— CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
immigrants separated at the southern border $450,000 each for “psychological
trauma”? (without no opinion)

Strongly Approve

Approve
21.8% Approve

78.2% Disapprove

Disapprove

Strongly Disapprove
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Border Families — 450K (Democrats)

How do feel about the Biden Administration’s considering paying families of illegal L= CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
immigrants separated at the southern border $450,000 each for “psychological
trauma”?

Strongly Approve

Approve

36.4% Approve
Disapprove 45.8% Disapprove

Strongly Disapprove

5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0%
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Border Families — 450K (GOP) p S

How do feel about the Biden Administration’s considering paying families of illegal l:“s_— CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
immigrants separated at the southern border $450,000 each for “psychological
trauma”?

Strongly Approve

Approve
6.5% Approve

88.1% Disapprove

Disapprove

Strongly Disapprove

No Opinion . 5.4%

0.0% 20.0% 40.0% 60.0% 80.0% 100.0%
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Border Families — 450K (No Party/Ot S

How do feel about the Biden Administration’s considering paying families of illegal l:“s_— CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
immigrants separated at the southern border $450,000 each for “psychological
trauma”?

Strongly Approve

Approve
9.3% Approve

67.5% Disapprove

Disapprove

Strongly Disapprove

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0%




Age Participation _ TRAFA,‘;?SSUP

CONVENTION of STATES ACTION




Ethnicity Participation - e
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Hispanic

Other -}.1%
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Party Participation
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Democratic

Republican

Non-Partisan/Other

10.0% 20.0% 40.0%
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Gender Par'sicipation

t
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Female
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Party Crosstab

With the ongoing immigration crisis—including migrant caravans, human trafficking, and drug smuggling—do you believe the Biden Administration should
close the southern border until a solution is réached?

Party

No

Democratic Republican Party/Other
Yes

Column % 29.5% 83.4% 52.3%
No

Column % 51.5% 10.6% 31.2%
Unsure

Column % 19.0% 6.0% 16.6%



AgeGender Crosstab

With the ongoing immigration crisis—including migrant caravans, human trafficking, and drug smuggling—do you believe the Biden Administration should

close the southern border until a solution is reached?

Yes
Column %

No
Column %

Unsure
Column %

18-24

31.0%

51.9%

17.2%

25-34

56.1%

29.3%

14.6%

Age Group
35-44

60.3%
29.0%

10.6%

45-64

58.5%

28.5%

13.0%

65+

53.8%

31.5%

14.6%

Gender
Female

52.7%

33.8%

13.5%

Male

56.9%

29.2%

13.8%



Ethnicity Crosstab

With the ongoing immigration crisis—including migrant caravans, human trafficking, and drug smuggling—do you believe the Biden Administration should

close the southern border until a solution is reached?

Yes
Column %
No
Column %

Unsure
Column %

Asian

42.8%

57.2%

0.0%

Black

26.7%

46.5%

26.8%

Ethnicity
Hispanic

63.8%
21.8%

14.4%

White

58.8%

28.8%

12.4%

Other

32.2%

67.8%

0.0%



Party Crosstab

How do feel about the Biden Administration’s considering paying families of illegal immigrants separated at the southern border $450,000 each for
“psychological trauma”?
Party

No
Democratic Republican Party/Other

Strongly Approve

Column % 16.5% 2.2% 6.3%
Approve
Column % 19.9% 4.3% 3.0%
Disapprove
Column % 18.3% 3.4% 10.9%
Strongly Disapprove
Column % 27.5% 84.7% 56.6%
No Opinion

Column % 17.8% 5.4% 23.2%



AgeGender Crosstab

How do feel about the Biden Administration’s considering paying families of illegal immigrants separated at the southern border $450,000 each for
“psychological trauma”?

Age Group Gender
18-24 25-34 35-44 45-64 65+ Female Male
Strongly Approve
Column % 31.8% 5.6% 5.5% 7.2% 3.9% 8.9% 8.4%
Approve
Column % 19.0% 7.6% 10.5% 3.7% 17.0% 8.8% 11.3%
Disapprove
Column % 0.0% 19.1% 12.4% 7.5% 16.4% 12.1% 9.5%
Strongly Disapprove
Column % 31.8% 43.4% 61.2% 68.2% 50.7% 55.0% 57.2%
No Opinion

Column % 17.4% 24.3% 10.4% 13.4% 12.0% 15.1% 13.6%



Ethnicity Crosstab

How do feel about the Biden Administration’s considering paying families of illegal immigrants separated at the southern border $450,000 each for

“psychological trauma”?

Strongly Approve
Column %

Approve
Column %

Disapprove
Column %

Strongly Disapprove
Column %

No Opinion

Column %

Asian

0.0%

36.7%

0.0%

63.3%

0.0%

Black

11.4%

14.9%

35.5%

38.2%

0.0%

Ethnicity
Hispanic

16.0%
10.9%
3.1%
56.3%

13.6%

White

8.0%

7.5%

11.0%

58.0%

15.5%

Other

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

100.0%
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